Tilt SENSOR W/

Tilt Sensor (Tilt Fiber Bragg Grating Sensor)

The tilt sensor is designed for tilt measurement

Specification

*= Range: +/-5deg (or option +/-8deg )

= Accuracy: 0.01deg

= Linearity: 0.99999

= Wavelength: 1510 to 1590nm

= Dual wavelength design

* With temperature compensation

= Dimension: 90x96x27mm
Waterproof design
Working Temperature: -25 to 80degC
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2 Range
Ordering Code A=5 deg, B=custom

wavelength 2
wavelength 1 left pigtail

= right pigtail
R

connector:N=no connector
A=FC/APC
B=FC/PC

FBG-Tilt

fiber length(m)

cable type:

A=armor cable
i cable type:

A=armor cable

connection:N=no connector fiber length(m)
A=FC/APC
B=FC/PC
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